Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The process of cell division can take place by

Where is the Dead Sea?

Giant Panda is found in:

The blood pressure is the pressure of blood in:

The enzyme that converts glucose to ethyl alcohol is:

Mention the inventor of electric locomotive?

Which of the following country's border does not associated with Iran?

Grit is another name for:

What part of the cell makes proteins?

The most dangerous consequence of excessive deforestation is:

the inventor of the parachute is:

The solar wind is composed of:

How many bones are there in the adult human body?

The prevailing winds blowing from 30° S and 30° N towards the equator are termed as:

The deficiency of which vitamin cause anemia?

Answers Choice

. Heterosis

. Fusion

. Mitosis

None of these

. Israel and Syria
Israel

Israel and Jordan
Jordan

Nepal
Bhutan
India
China

UOwW» DOmP» TOwWR

. Arteries&nbsp;

. Veins&nbsp;
Thigh bone&nbsp;
Gullet

Diastase
Zymase
Maltase
Invertase

Cow» oW

bell
vail
hoe
watt

Iraq

Kuwait
Afghanistan
Pakistan

Shale
Sandstone
Granite
Breccia

Ribosomes
Mitochondria
Lysosomes
Vacuole

Soil erosion

Loss of forest wealth

Loss of many valuable plants
None of these

blanchard
marconi
richter

. berliner

. Outward stream of protons of the
un surface

. lonized gas

plasma

. All of these

UOowW2» UOWr UOWF UOWr U0WP» 0U0UP 00U

206
306
250
260

oow>

Monsoon winds
Antitrade winds
Trade winds
. Polar winds

Vitamin B<sub>1</sub>
Vitamin B<sub>6</sub>
. Vitamin B<sub>12</sub>

10m» oomP



16

17

18

19

20

Liquefied petroleum gas consists of mainly:

Which of the following glands is situated beneath the brain and whose over secretion
produces giant-size children?

Which country has the equator pass through its capital of Quito?

Which of the following is a good nuclear fuel?

The formation of fog occurs when:

D. None ot these

B. Methane,hexane and heptane
C. Ethane,hexane and octane

D. <blockquote style="margin: 0 0 0
40px; border: none; padding:
Opx;">None of these</blockquote>

B. Adrenal
C. Thyroid&nbsp;
D. Pancreas

B. Argentina
C. Brazl
D. Peru

B. Neptunium-239
C. Plutonium-239
D. Thorium-236

B. Cold air blows over warm water
C. Warm air meets cold
surface&nbsp;

D. None of these



