

## CSS General Knowledge Topic 1 Everyday Science

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The process of cell division can take place by	A. Heterosis B. Fusion C. Mitosis D. None of these
2	Where is the Dead Sea?	A. Israel and Syria B. Israel C. Israel and Jordan D. Jordan
3	Giant Panda is found in:	A. Nepal B. Bhutan C. India D. China
4	The blood pressure is the pressure of blood in:	A. Arteries  B. Veins  C. Thigh bone  D. Gullet
5	The enzyme that converts glucose to ethyl alcohol is:	A. Diastase B. Zymase C. Maltase D. Invertase
6	Mention the inventor of electric locomotive?	A. bell B. vail C. hoe D. watt
7	Which of the following country's border does not associated with Iran?	A. Iraq B. Kuwait C. Afghanistan D. Pakistan
8	Grit is another name for:	A. Shale B. Sandstone C. Granite D. Breccia
9	What part of the cell makes proteins?	A. Ribosomes B. Mitochondria C. Lysosomes D. Vacuole
10	The most dangerous consequence of excessive deforestation is:	A. Soil erosion B. Loss of forest wealth C. Loss of many valuable plants D. None of these
11	the inventor of the parachute is:	A. blanchard B. marconi C. richter D. berliner
12	The solar wind is composed of:	A. Outward stream of protons of the sun surface     B. lonized gas     C. plasma     D. All of these
13	How many bones are there in the adult human body?	A. 206 B. 306 C. 250 D. 260
14	The prevailing winds blowing from $30^{\rm o}$ S and $30^{\rm o}$ N towards the equator are termed as:	A. Monsoon winds     B. Antitrade winds     C. Trade winds     D. Polar winds
15	The deficiency of which vitamin cause anemia?	A. Vitamin B <sub>1</sub> B. Vitamin B <sub>6</sub> C. Vitamin B <sub>12</sub>

		D. None of these
16	Liquefied petroleum gas consists of mainly:	A. Methane, butane and propane B. Methane, hexane and heptane C. Ethane, hexane and octane D. <blockquote style="margin: 0 0 0 40px; border: none; padding: 0px,">None of these</blockquote>
17	Which of the following glands is situated beneath the brain and whose over secretion produces giant-size children?	A. Pituitary B. Adrenal C. Thyroid  D. Pancreas
18	Which country has the equator pass through its capital of Quito?	A. Ecuador B. Argentina C. Brazil D. Peru
19	Which of the following is a good nuclear fuel?	A. Uranium-238 B. Neptunium-239 C. Plutonium-239 D. Thorium-236
20	The formation of fog occurs when:	A. Moist air meets cold surface of the earth B. Cold air blows over warm water C. Warm air meets cold surface  D. None of these